KOUSEN B-DIN 6899, VERZINKT

Omeschrijving

materiaal: staal
finish: verzinkt

normering: B-DIN 6899

Varianten (27)

Artikelnummer

41-10493-068

41-10493-070

41-10493-072

41-10493-074

41-10493-076

41-10493-078

41-10493-080

41-10493-082

41-10493-084

41-10493-086

41-10493-088

41-10493-090

41-10493-092

41-10493-094

41-10493-096

41-10493-098

41-10493-100

Artikelnummer fabrikant

710-04E (80000008404)
710-05E (80000008405)
710-06E (80000008406)
710-07E (80000008407)
710-09E (80000008409)
710-02E (80000084002)
710-03E (80000084003)
710-11E (80000084011)
710-13E (80000084013)
710-15E (80000084015)
710-16E (80000084016)
710-18E (80000084018)
710-20E (80000084020)
710-22E (80000084022)
710-24E (80000084024

710-26E (80000084026)

KOU D-99 04ZL (83000008404)

Verpakking

bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking
bulkverpakking

bulkverpakking

EAN per stuk gelabeld

B
(mm)

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26

28

H
(mm)

23
25
28
32
38
19
21
45
51
58
64
72
80
2
99

112

bestemd voor kabeldikte @
(mm)

4

2,5
3,5
11
13
15
16
18
20
22
24

26



Artikelnummer

41-10493-102

41-10493-104

41-10493-106

41-10493-108

41-10493-110

41-10493-112

41-10493-114

41-10493-116

41-10493-118

41-10493-120

Artikelnummer fabrikant

KOU D-99 05ZL (83000008405)
KOU D-99 07ZL (83000008407)
KOU D-99 09ZL (83000008409)
KOU D-99 11ZL (83000084011)

PNK.0903-ZB (8400.PNK.0903-
ZB)

PNK.0904-ZB (8400.PNK.0904-
ZB)

PNK.0905-ZB (8400.PNK.0905-
ZB)

PNK.0906-ZB (8400.PNK.0906-
ZB)

710-28E (9610710028)

710-30E (9610710030)

Verpakking

EAN per stuk gelabeld
EAN per stuk gelabeld
EAN per stuk gelabeld
EAN per stuk gelabeld

2 stuks op DX kaart met
eurolock

2 stuks op DX kaart met
eurolock

2 stuks op DX kaart met
eurolock

2 stuks op DX kaart met
eurolock

bulkverpakking

bulkverpakking

B
(mm)

30

32

H
(mm)

21

23

25

28

120

128

bestemd voor kabeldikte @
(mm)

11

3,5

28

30
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